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DESCRIPTION CARDBNPARCEL ID CLASS% 

ofSINGLE FAMILY72 GRANDFATHERS LANE79-38-0  11 11010

%1stINSPAMOUNTDESCTYPMT NOT PMT DTSALE PRICE BK-PG (Cert) BYDOSTRANSFER HISTORY

ADJ BASE SAFCD CREDIT AMTT NbhdAC/SF/UN St Ind Infl Topo Lpi

 0RM FRNTZONING CURRENT ASSESSED PREVIOUS  TOTAL

N

O

T

E

 LAND  1,120,600  1,057,200 

 BUILDING  978,400  924,100 
NBHD 5Nbhd

 DETACHED  1,500  1,500 St Ind AVERAGE

 OTHER  0  0 AVERAGEInfl

 TOTAL

RCNLDTY

MODEL 1 RESIDENTIAL

QUAL COND ADJ PRICEDIM/NOTE UNITSYB

+QUALITY PLUS AVE [100%] 1.10

STYLE  4  1.02 CAPE [100%]

FRAME  1  1.00 WD FRAME [100%]

 1984YEAR BLT

MEASURE NF11/5/2020

EFF.YR/AGE

LIST JH7/2/2007

REVIEW EMZ5/18/2024

$NLA(RCN)

NET AREA

 0.980 

 3,475

 1,052,014

7 7 %COND

 0FUNC

 0ECON

DEPR  7 % GD  93

$978,400

BAT TCD ADJ PRICE RCNUNITSDESCRIPTION DESCRIPTIONADJELEMENT

UNITSCAPACITY

BLDG COMMENTS

ADJ

SHF A 1.00 30 0.70 100

2

8

5

4

14

0

0

1

1

STORIES

ROOMS

BEDROOMS

BATHROOMS

FIXTURES

GARAGE SPACES

% BSMT FIN

# 1/2 BATHS

# OF UNITS

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

$21,421

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

100 S 16,416  5 1.00  A 1.00  A 1.00 1,139,840 2.61  A 1.00 BGD 5.20 1,120,550

VC

$303

 100

23-1089

105

675

56

239

10/13/2023

04/20/2021

09/26/2006

02/02/2006

05/10/2005

ALTERATIONS

ALTERATIONS

ADD

ALTERATIONS

ADD

7,400

215,000

190,000

4,500

35,000

04/23/2024

02/23/2022

07/02/2007

07/02/2007

04/11/2006

NF

TCK

JH

JH

JB

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

GREENBERG WILLIAM &ROBERT

STELLA WILLIAM J & SUSAN

04/02/2002

01/30/1984
QS

XX

555,000

58,000

15004-261

4000-067

16,422 SF

ADJ VALUE

LOCATION CLASSCURRENT OWNER
L

E

G

A

L

L

A

N

D

D

E

T

A

C

H

E

D

B

U

I

L

D

I

N

G

S YB TOTAL RCN

RCNLD

SIZE ADJ

7

7

2

7

2

DETAIL ADJ

OVERALL

 1.000 

 1.070 EXTERIOR

INTERIOR

KITCHEN

BATHS

HEAT/ELEC

G

G

G

G

G

BN ID

CONDITION ELEM CD

CD ADJ DESC

2016 / 7

BMU

BAS

OPA

EPA

WDK

PTA

BAS

USF

CRL

BAS

USF

CRL

BAS

PTA

F21

ODS

N

L

N

N

N

N

L

L

N

L

L

N

L

N

O

O

1,599

978

228

225

453

418

28

504

640

704

640

64

621

592

1

1

60.70

255.89

57.67

83.57

45.22

14.67

255.90

203.40

32.64

255.89

203.41

35.02

255.90

13.76

11,708.80

2,785.60

97,066

250,265

13,149

18,803

20,483

6,133

7,165

102,516

20,893

180,150

130,180

2,241

158,911

8,143

11,709

2,786

BSMT UNFINISHED

BASE AREA

OPEN PORCH

ENCLOSED PORCH

WOOD DECK

PATIO

BASE AREA

UPPER STORY FIN

BSMT CRAWL

BASE AREA

UPPER STORY FIN

BSMT CRAWL

BASE AREA

PATIO

FPL 2S 1OP

OUTDOOR SHOWER

+

+

+

C

+

D

+

G

H

+

H

I

L

N

1984

2003

1984

2006

2006

2021

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.05

1.00

4

1

1

1

1

2

11

1

FOUNDATION

EXT COVER

ROOF SHAPE

ROOF COVER

FLOOR COVER

INT FINISH

HEATING/COOL

FUEL SOURCE

FLR & WALL

WD SHINGLE

GABLE

ASPH/CMP SH

HARDWOOD

DRYWALL

HTWT/CL AIR

OIL

PHOTO 05/18/2024

BUILDING

 1,982,800  2,100,500 

GREENBERG WILLIAM &ROBERTA

197 LONGWOOD AVENUE

BROOKLINE, MA 02446

22.01 1,50010X10


